Inverno Veneziano Prima Prova
Data creazione: 2025/12/20 10:07:13

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 03/12/2022

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1
2
3

4 DALLA VENEZIA Alessandro
PM TONICELLO GARCIA Lidia

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome
MANENTI Matteo
CAUSIN Giorgia
ALTAN Germana

Nome
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
VICARIOTTO Mattia
CANELLA Alessandro
MICHELUTTI Dario
ZAMPIERON Mirko
VENEZIAN Matteo
XAUSA Gabriella
SIVIERO Enrico
RANCAN Luca
AZZALIN Sara
ZANARDI Stefano
FIETTA Fiorenza
PIZZATO Claudio
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
ARTUSO Nelvio
PADOVAN Lorenzo
RAMPIN Elisa
CAVEGGION Sergio
OCNEANU Gabriela
CECCHINATO Cinzia
CELATO Lorenzo
AGOSTINI Marco
BELTRAMELLO Elena
ALBANESE Valentina
POZZAN Danilo

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

MOGNO Pietro
BEDIN Alessandro
FRANCO Michele
MICHELIN Thomas

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Tempo
00:11:27
00:13:18
00:16:18
00:27:53
00:15:34

Tempo
00:22:13
00:23:37
00:28:13
00:29:38
00:30:26
00:30:41
00:31:52
00:33:13
00:33:40
00:34:03
00:35:27
00:35:37
00:35:42
00:37:32
00:41:19
00:43:50
00:45:35
00:45:59
00:46:08
00:46:34
00:49:20
00:50:01
00:57:12
00:00:00
00:26:19

Tempo
00:30:06
00:31:41
00:32:08
00:32:49
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11
12
13
14
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16
17
18
19
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23
NP
PM

MARTIGNAGO Daniele
DE GASPERI Simone
CAVAGNIS Stefano
CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
VEDANA Giulia
FERRANTE Gaia
PRETTO Pierantonio
BERNARDI Agostino
FRIGO Emilio
BORTOLATO Leonardo
DARIN Leonardo

DAL SASSO Laura
BELLIO Irene
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
TERREN Francesca
FERRANTE Giulia
MACCA Andrea
ULIANA Siro

ZUGNO Luciano
CORSO Giada
SPINAZZE Karim

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

FORNASIERO Riccardo
STRINGHER Luca
DISSETTE Paolo
CRESPAN Luca
VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO
PRETTO Celeste Nike
LOVISOTTO Marina
LOREGGIA Diego
FERRANTE Salvatore
SALVADOR Giuseppe
POZZEBON Michele
LONER Marco

BETTIN Renato

CELATO Simone
MIATTO Gianni
BALLARIN Matteo
MARTIGNAGO Armando
MALFATTI Irene
FERRANTE Maria Michela
BELLO' Gregorio

DAL TOE Rachele
SCANDAGLIATO Alvise
LAZZARINI Sandra
PATTARELLO Giulia
ROSSETTO Katia
MACCATROZZO Roberto
BERNARDI Silvano

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:35:29
00:35:52
00:37:18
00:39:24
00:40:17
00:40:31
00:40:51
00:41:04
00:42:27
00:42:54
00:45:30
00:48:02
00:48:26
00:48:37
00:49:11
00:50:42
00:51:02
00:57:24
01:06:48
00:00:00
00:48:24

Tempo
00:29:00
00:30:19
00:31:10
00:33:04
00:33:07
00:35:09
00:36:09
00:36:23
00:36:40
00:37:03
00:37:04
00:37:14
00:37:24
00:37:25
00:37:39
00:38:15
00:38:43
00:38:58
00:39:06
00:39:43
00:40:53
00:41:28
00:42:15
00:43:11
00:43:34
00:43:37
00:44:33



28
29
30
31
32
33
NP
NP

FAVERO Elena

CACCO Federico
PAVANELLO Mauro

CONTI BORBONE Gianluca
VECELLIO Mauro

CONTE Fabio
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
PREDAN Sonia

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:44:54
00:49:11
00:49:47
00:50:46
00:52:25
00:59:04
00:00:00
00:00:00



