

Classifica Definitiva

Inverno Veneziano Prima Prova

Data: 03/12/2022

Data creazione: 2026/05/01 21:25:29

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MANENTI Matteo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:11:27
2	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:13:18
3	ALTAN Germana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:16:18
4	DALLA VENEZIA Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:27:53
PM	TONICELLO GARCIA Lidia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:15:34

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:22:13
2	VICARIOTTO Mattia	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:23:37
3	CANELLA Alessandro	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:28:13
4	MICHELUTTI Dario	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:29:38
5	ZAMPIERON Mirko	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:30:26
6	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:30:41
7	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:52
8	SIVIERO Enrico	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:33:13
9	RANCAN Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:33:40
10	AZZALIN Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:34:03
11	ZANARDI Stefano	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:35:27
12	FIETTA Fiorenza	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:37
13	PIZZATO Claudio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:35:42
14	CHECCHIN Vittoriano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:37:32
15	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:41:19
16	PADOVAN Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:43:50
17	RAMPIN Elisa	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:45:35
18	CAVEGGION Sergio	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:45:59
19	OCNEANU Gabriela	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:46:08
20	CECCHINATO Cinzia	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:46:34
21	CELATO Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:49:20
22	AGOSTINI Marco	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:50:01
23	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:57:12
NP	ALBANESE Valentina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:00:00
PM	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:26:19

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOGNO Pietro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:30:06
2	BEDIN Alessandro	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:31:41
3	FRANCO Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:32:08
4	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:49

5	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:35:29
6	DE GASPERI Simone	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:52
7	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:37:18
8	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:39:24
9	VEDANA Giulia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:40:17
10	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:40:31
11	PRETTO Pierantonio	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:40:51
12	BERNARDI Agostino	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:04
13	FRIGO Emilio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:42:27
14	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:42:54
15	DARIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:45:30
16	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:48:02
17	BELLIO Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:48:26
18	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:48:37
19	TERREN Francesca	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:49:11
20	FERRANTE Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:50:42
21	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:51:02
22	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:57:24
23	ZUGNO Luciano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:06:48
NP	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00
PM	SPINAZZE Karim	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:48:24

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:29:00
2	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:30:19
3	DISSETTE Paolo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:31:10
4	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:33:04
5	VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:33:07
6	PRETTO Celeste Nike	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:35:09
7	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:09
8	LOREGGIA Diego	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:36:23
9	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:36:40
10	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:37:03
11	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:37:04
12	LONER Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:14
13	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:37:24
14	CELATO Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:37:25
15	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:37:39
16	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:38:15
17	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:38:43
18	MALFATTI Irene	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:38:58
19	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:39:06
20	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:39:43
21	DAL TOÈ Rachele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:53
22	SCANDAGLIATO Alvisè	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:41:28
23	LAZZARINI Sandra	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:42:15
24	PATTARELLO Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:43:11
25	ROSSETTO Katia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:43:34
26	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:43:37
27	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:44:33

28	FAVERO Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:44:54
29	CACCO Federico	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:49:11
30	PAVANELLO Mauro	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:49:47
31	CONTI BORBONE Gianluca	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:50:46
32	VECELLIO Mauro	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:52:25
33	CONTE Fabio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:59:04
NP	SAVORGNANO Lory Meri	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:00:00
NP	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00